E
V
E
R
E
S
T
 H

 C
L
E
A
T
S
www.cmp-products.com TDS831 REV5 10/24
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
HVSS-CC
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS mm
WEIGHT (g)
W1 W2 H1 H2 D P D1
HVSS-CC-100110-FX 100-110 239 334 221 244 156 282 2 x M16 3019
HVSS-CC-110120-FX 110-120 259 354 239 262 156 302 2 x M16 3208
HVSS-CC-120130-FX 120-130 279 374 258 281 156 322 2 x M16 3396
HVSS-CC-130140-FX 130-140 299 394 277 300 156 342 2 x M16 3585
HVSS-CC-140150-FX 140-150 319 414 295 318 156 362 2 x M16 3774
HVSS-CC-150160-FX 150-160 339 434 314 337 156 382 2 x M16 3962
HVSS-CC-160170-FX 160-170 359 454 333 356 156 402 2 x M16 4151
HVSS-CC-170180-FX 170-180 379 474 351 374 156 422 2 x M16 4340
HVSS-CC-180190-FX 180-190 399 494 370 393 156 442 2 x M16 4528
HVSS-CC-190200-FX 190-200 419 514 389 412 156 462 2 x M16 4717
HVSS-C-280290-FX 280-290 599 574 557 581 156 522 2 x M16 6086
HVSS-C-300310-FX 300-310 639 574 594 618 156 522 2 x M16 6362
Fixed type cable cleat
Float type cable cleat
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
HVSS-CC
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS mm
WEIGHT (g)
W1 H1 D P D1
HVSS-CC-100110-FL 100-110 239 221 156 n/a n/a 2169
HVSS-CC-110120-FL 110-120 259 239 156 n/a n/a 2358
HVSS-CC-120130-FL 120-130 279 258 156 n/a n/a 2546
HVSS-CC-130140-FL 130-140 299 277 156 n/a n/a 2735
HVSS-CC-140150-FL 140-150 319 295 156 n/a n/a 2924
HVSS-CC-150160-FL 150-160 339 314 156 n/a n/a 3112
HVSS-CC-160170-FL 160-170 359 333 156 n/a n/a 3301
HVSS-CC-170180-FL 170-180 379 351 156 n/a n/a 3490
HVSS-CC-180190-FL 180-190 399 370 156 n/a n/a 3678
HVSS-CC-190200-FL 190-200 419 389 156 n/a n/a 3867
E
V
E
R

    P*
W2*
D
Slide type cable cleat
The Slide Cleat base channel includes
a stop position, to limit the slide
distance in each direction.
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
HVSS-CC
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS mm
WEIGHT (g)
W1 W2 H1 H2 D P D1
HVSS-CC-100110-SL 100-110 239 334 221 244 156 282 2 x M16 3019
HVSS-CC-110120-SL 110-120 259 354 239 262 156 302 2 x M16 3208
HVSS-CC-120130-SL 120-130 279 374 258 281 156 322 2 x M16 3396
HVSS-CC-130140-SL 130-140 299 394 277 300 156 342 2 x M16 3585
HVSS-CC-140150-SL 140-150 319 414 295 318 156 362 2 x M16 3774
HVSS-CC-150160-SL 150-160 339 434 314 337 156 382 2 x M16 3962
HVSS-CC-160170-SL 160-170 359 454 333 356 156 402 2 x M16 4151
HVSS-CC-170180-SL 170-180 379 474 351 374 156 422 2 x M16 4340
HVSS-CC-180190-SL 180-190 399 494 370 393 156 442 2 x M16 4528
HVSS-CC-190200-SL 190-200 419 514 389 412 156 462 2 x M16 4717
E
V
E
R